LIGA NORTE PAMPLONA RB

BENJAMIN MASCULINO FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 KLAUS ALBERGA

Starting
Number

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed Base
# Elements E Value GOE
1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03
2 1F 0.50 0.00
3 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.13
4 1F 0.50 0.00
5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.27
6 StSqB 1.50 0.00
7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04
6.13
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

J3

2

-2

-3

1,75
2,00

Scores of
Panel

0.87
0.50
0.37
0.50
0.86
1.50
1.06
5.66

1.50
1.67
7.93

Deductions

0.00

<< Downgraded jump
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